

Alabama Herb Society Promoting Knowledge, Use and Enjoyment of Herbs Join Today!

About Us: The Alabama Herb Society is a volunteer organization that began in 1996. Our purpose is to promote the study, growth, and use of herbs in an enjoyable and friendly atmosphere. Programs during the monthly meetings range from historical use of herbs, their medicinal properties, how to make our dishes flavorful with the use of herbs, educational lectures on research, and how to plant and grow herbs. Some programs are hands on!

AHS Members:

> Work at rehabilitating and expanding the Crump Senior Center Garden located on Cong. Dickinson Drive and other public gardens in Montgomery.

> Share knowledge and experience of its members with the community, schools, church groups, public gardens groups, and garden clubs.

> Sponsor Herb Day Annually

> Sponsor an annual Fall Event

Meetings: Regular monthly meetings are held the third Tuesday of the month (except December) at 6:00 p.m. at the Crump Senior Community Center, 1751 Cong W. L. Dickinson Dr., Montgomery, Alabama, 36107, in room #2.

For more info:	website: www.alabamaherbso Email: info@alabamaherbsocie	, 0	Phone: 334-245-3508 Facebook: Alabama Herb Society
Name	Phone		
Address			
How did you h	ear about us?		New Member/Renewal?
Mail Dues: \$10	0.00 Payable to: Alabama Herb	Society, P	P. O. Box 3373, Montgomery, Al 36109
Date Joined	Month of	Birth	
Rev. 11/15/2020)		